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3001106

3001107

3001108

3001109

3001110

3001202

3001305

3001402

3002103

3002202

nanileeans

Principles of Communication Arts
mMsdeuiionisdeans

Writing for Communication
maﬂ'&umqﬂaﬂmwLﬁamuﬁmﬂmam‘
Personality Development for
Communication Arts

Ny TeanIun1saitag i
\fionnsdeans

Analysis of Current Affairs

for Communication
ﬂg]'VimsJLLasﬁsJﬁiimﬁamimaﬁnu
Laws and Ethics of Mass
Communications
nannslawalaznIsUIZYEURUS
Principles of Advertising and Public
Relations

NANNTINENTEIBLEES INgInsvie

wavde vl

Principles of Broadcasting and New

Media

AsehenloeRy

Introduction to Photography
mmé’ﬂﬂqmﬁamuﬁmﬂmam% 1
English for Communication Arts 1
ANFIIKNY NITTUTIANINT
Usgrduiusiaznislawan

Public Relations and Advertising

Planning Campaign

wuBnA
PUILAR
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3002301

3002404

3003102

3003106

3003303

3003304

3003305  MINAAKALINTIENITINGINTVIAL
Television Programme Production
2) nguAynen Sseulidaundn 39
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3001111 nnsAeansnIsnana
Marketing Communication
3002109 szuvAIsAUmAdianudme
Fansinformation Systems for
Communication Arts
3002305  MsdadeliesingnIzeides
IngInsiminagdell
Editing for Radio Production,
Television Production and New Media
3003115 msudvnsgsnanisaeans
Communication Business
Administration
3003203  NTESNATIALAYNTHARIULAIYIN

nsAetIuazkAnTIEN1ITTe
Ingnszanendes nglnsimd wagdoll
News Reporting and Producing for
Broadcasting and New Media
NM5A0UTIMATUTIUNENTUT
Journalistic Reporting and Editing
mmé’mqmﬁmmﬁmmmam% 2
English for Communication Arts 2
nsdeansiiionisliiutila
Communication for Persuasion
nsusseneaslLazinallnnsusey
Briefing and Conference Techniques
NINEALATINTIONITINGNTLAELEFLS

Radio Programme Production

Advertising Creativity and Production
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3003406

3004112

3004901
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Advertising and Public Relation Strategy

MadeuunauLazuIRsaliieny
weArans

Article and Critique Writing for
Communication Arts
ma?‘%aa’mﬁamsﬁwm
Communication for Rural
Development

MTIeiAaEns

Research for Communication Arts
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3002110

3002114

3002306

3002307

3003113

3003205

3003308

3003309

doituthuitensdeans

Traditional Folk Media for
Communication
MTRERNITES DN U T FURLS
Publicity for Public Relations
NSUIMINUINYNITEABLFL
wagInglnsvim

Radio and Television Broadcasting
Administration
yuiuarnsinsninmeunsidesdu
Introduction to Film Theory and
Criticism
miwvmﬁamiﬂiwﬁmﬁué
Speaking for Public Relations
nslawaniudsay

Advertising and Society
MIadeasIAuazNanIUt e
Creativity Cross-Media Production
Aadzn1siany

Performing Art
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3003006  nsoenLUUAeaIiuinazdosoulall 3(2-2-5)
Printed Media and Online Media Design

3) NNAYPNNUsEAUNTAINIATUIY laitfaundn 7 Wigfin
3.1 ngurnUszaun1saiivnamn
3003802  w3uEnUsTAUNISARTTNTAA RS 2(90)
Preparation for Professional Practicum
in Communication Arts
3503814  ANTTUEITUNANGAS 2(90)

Extra-Curricular Activities

3004801 n1sRAUTEAUNITARYITNINARIERNS 3(350)
Field Professtional Practicum in
Communications Arts
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3003803 AsesENAnnAAnYIvAAIEns 1(0-3-2)
Preparation for Co-operative Education in
Communication Arts

3004802 @nAafnw I NInAEnS 6(540)
Co-operative Education in Communication
Arts
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